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Start : 08:30, End : 09:00

1 GPA RACING POUGET David 1 36.238 32.124 33.339 11 - - 128.7

2 MILAN COMPETITION GUILLOT Marc 2 36.233 32.002 33.593 10 0.127 0.127 128.5

3 MILAN COMPETITION LANNEPOUDENX Mathieu C 1 36.378 32.046 33.436 15 0.159 0.032 128.5

4 GPA RACING ALBOUY Alexandre C 2 36.254 32.202 33.417 7 0.172 0.013 128.4

5 GPA RACING JIMENEZ Kevin C 3 36.454 31.996 33.451 13 0.200 0.028 128.4

6 TB2S BOSSY Thibaut 3 36.204 32.241 33.485 12 0.229 0.029 128.4

7 MILAN COMPETITION JURADO Anthony 4 36.141 32.379 33.421 9 0.240 0.011 128.4

8 TB2S GULDENFELS Dorian 5 36.172 32.450 33.387 15 0.308 0.068 128.3

9 CHEFO SPORT HERNANDEZ Juan Carlos C 4 36.519 32.273 33.581 14 0.672 0.364 127.8

10 MILAN COMPETITION MILAN Nicolas 6 36.443 32.368 33.620 5 0.730 0.058 127.7

11 T2CM CARREE Mickael C 5 36.563 32.196 33.826 14 0.884 0.154 127.5

12 TB2S COCAIGN Paul C 6 36.450 32.562 33.631 13 0.942 0.058 127.5

13 GM SPORT MAIO Guillaume C 7 36.426 32.370 33.889 11 0.984 0.042 127.4

14 TEAM LUCAS DZIADUS Laurent G 1 36.663 32.461 33.621 15 1.044 0.060 127.3

15 UNIQ RACING SPINKIEWICZ Jerzy C 8 36.555 32.523 33.684 15 1.061 0.017 127.3

16 TEAM VRT CICUENDEZ Javier G 2 36.793 32.247 33.941 8 1.280 0.219 127.1

17 CHEFO SPORT POLDERMAN Stephan G 3 36.793 32.467 33.848 8 1.407 0.127 126.9

18 CHEFO SPORT BAJO Alvaro 7 36.871 32.332 33.916 12 1.418 0.011 126.9

19 TEAM BORDA RALLY BORDAGARAY Jérémy G 4 36.943 32.463 33.846 8 1.551 0.133 126.7

20 TB2S VIGUIER Lionel G 5 36.770 32.669 33.864 13 1.602 0.051 126.7

21 CHEFO SPORT STEENMETZ René G 6 36.988 32.617 33.851 8 1.755 0.153 126.5

22 T2CM GAUTIER Arnaud G 7 37.146 32.617 33.793 10 1.855 0.100 126.4

23 LR PERFORMANCE JULIA Fabien G 8 36.970 32.634 33.954 12 1.857 0.002 126.3

24 GM SPORT FAYE Michel G 9 36.983 32.696 33.896 13 1.874 0.017 126.3

25 TEAM BORDA RALLY BORDAGARAY Antoine C 9 37.553 32.822 34.175 10 2.849 0.975 125.1

26 GPA RACING RIVALS Fabien G 10 - - - 0 - - -

27 GPA RACING HORN G 11 - - - 0 - - -
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